Group Code
Animal Rescue
Antiques
Asst.Living Facility

Auto Sales

Auto Service

Bank

Beauty Shop

Benefit Services
Books & Tax Service

Car Wash
Cleaning

Construction

Consulting

Consutling & Testing
Counseling Center

CPA
Crafts & Distrib.

Crafts & Sewing
Credit Union

Name

Lost Paws

Vintage Furniture Antiques
Elder Assisted Living

A Better Buggy

Sharp Cars

Expressway Lube of Salem

J & S Enterprises

Salem Automotive

Stone's Diesel & Auto Repair
Capital Community Bank
Far West Bank

All About You Salon
Barbara's Beauty Bar

Bob Allen Beauty Shop
Hairs the Place

Joyce's Styling Salon

The Hair Studio

Urban Retreat Salon
Employer Benefit Services
Annette Jenkins

Lee G. Evans

KD's Stop & Wash

Penrod's Car Wash

Arias PE

OME Enterprises
Ameri-Craft Builders

Doyle Hatfield Masonry Inc.
G J Asphalt / Streetscape Solu
JaCo Construction Inc.
Preferred Custom Concrete
Robert Nelson Construction
Rocky Mt. Concrete Specialists
RT Construction

Project Control Inc.

Rogers Consulting
Whitewater Strategies Inc.
Q A Consulting & Testing
Life Enhancement Center
Life Enhancement Foundation
Salem Counseling Center
Rick Ainge CPA

D J's Crafts & Distribution
My Little Moment

Home Spun Sewing & Crafts
America First Credit Union

Phone

801-423-1334
801-423-2073
801-423-6523
801-423-1355
801-423-1200
801-794-2347
801-423-2939
801-423-2944
801-423-1545
801-794-7200
801-423-1456
801-423-1711
801-423-1527
801-423-3505
801-423-2477
801-423-2854
801-369-6782
801-423-9190
801-798-3539
801-423-2651
801-423-7977
801-423-3179
801-423-1118
801-722-4594
801-798-2882
801-423-1508
801-423-3755
801-372-8800
801-423-2311
801-735-5571
801-423-1141
801-836-8732
801-358-4406
801-262-3915
801-310-0908
801-423-1098
801-423-1501
801-477-0532
801-477-0532
801-423-3616
801-798-3539
801-423-2270
801-798-6823
801-423-8808
801-627-0900

Web Page



Dance Studio
Data Info
Daycare

Dealer / Installer
Dental Office

Denture Lab
Drafting
Education Services

Electrician

Engineering
Excavation

Flannel Board Story
Flooring Install

Floral & Boutique
Flying

Gardening Newsletter
Gas Station/ C Store

Gavel Pit Operations
Graphic Design
Gunstock Work
Gym

Gym / Fitness Center
Gym / Fitness Center
Hair Stylist
Handyman

Home Decor Sales

Utah Community Credit Union
Central Utah Stars
Western List Co.

All-Bright Day Care

Gwen Perry's Day Care
Mindee's Munchkins
Misty Thornock Day Care
Old King Cole's Day Care
Blind Pros LLC

All Smiles Denistry

Salem Dental Center
Salem Hills Dental
Woodland Dental

Hallam's Denture Lab
KWH Drafting LLC

EZD Inc.

Family Resources Inc.
Sunshine Barn LLC
Sunshine Center LLC
Universe of Fun & Learning Inc
MK Electric LLC

Reliable Electric Co. Inc.
Simco Electric Inc.

ImSAR LLC

Konzak EE Services

JD 10 Excavation LLC
Sunroc Corp.

Story Time Felts

Dewy's Dustless Hardwood Floor
Sweetbriar Cove

NACC AERO

Gardening West LLC

Gas 'n Go / Gandolfo's
Salem Chevron / Burger King
Westring Inc. / Fast Gas
Condie Construction Co.
Quill Text

Far Shot Specialties

Nebo Gym 2

Nebo Gymnastics

Nebo Gymnastics NT
Anytime Fitness

South Valley Gym LLC

S S Style for You

Touch of Magic Handyman
At Home Décor LLC

Mel Hanks & Sons

801-223-7475
801-423-2671
801-423-8477
801-423-3725
801-423-2354
801-504-6428
801-423-4067
801-423-1770
801-404-1566
801-423-2244
801-423-1345
801-504-6133
801-423-0905
801-423-1502
801-423-7796
801-616-3448
801-423-9158
801-687-9096
801-687-9096
801-687-9096
801-423-2266
801-423-3224
801-423-3241
801-362-4807
801-717-6100
801-372-7763
801-423-1529
801-423-2560
801-360-8773
801-423-1876
801-368-6637
801-344-9917
801-423-7769
801-423-1777
801-423-1255
801-489-3070
801-423-2053
801-423-3899
801-423-2989
801-423-2898
801-423-2898
801-423-1655
801-504-6428
801-423-1747
801-787-9647
801-423-3476
801-423-2442



Hunting Guide
HVAC Service

Industrial Sales
Install & Repair
Insurance sales
Interior Design
Internet Sales

Internet Services

Jewelry Making
Landscaping

Lawn Care

Machine Embroidery
Machining

Mail Order Service

Manufacturing
Medical Billing

Medical Clinic

Mobile Concessions
Mobile D.J.
Motorsport Sales

Nail Salon

Misc

Misc
Nursery / Greenhouse

Office for Trucking
Orthodontic Office

Painting

Pharmacy
Physical Therapy
Plumbing

Hamblin Guiding & Outfitting
Comfort Specialists

Taylor Sheet Metal

Knotts & Co

Davis Solar LLC

Farmers Ins. / Erika Davis
Crystal Hintze Interior Design
A & M Advertising & Sales
Alexa Import

Planet Health

Pro Series Inc.

Utility Transformer Brokers
Convoyant

Website Promotion Experts Inc
Forever Close to My Heart
Aera Green

Best Curb Company

Stone Creek Landscape Supply
Sunshine Contractors

Touch of Magic

M J Lawn Care & Snow Removal
A DeZign

Schutz Precision Machining
Double V Enterprises

LC Performance

Neways Inc

Emergency Medical Billing
Precision Medical Management
Salem Hills Clinic

Tornado Fries of Utah

The Budget D.J.

Sequoia Motorsports

Tracy C. Julian

R C Laboratories

The X Light Company LLC
Laura Kay's Garden Center
Olson's Greenhouse Gardens Inc
G J Services LLC

Journey Family Enterprises
Thomas Orthodontics

Quality First Painting

Steve Bird Painting

Swenson Painting

Salem Hills Pharmacy

South Valley Physical Therapy
Blake Llewellyn Plumbing

Gary Warner Plumbing & Heating

081-423-1017
435-473-4297
801-360-5353
801-423-8080
801-376-7885
801-504-6088
801-361-0066
801-423-8337
801-404-3180
801-367-0079
801-423-1445
801-361-4140
801-805-6682
801-423-6426
801-361-6413
801-787-3611
801-367-9067
801-423-3800
801-423-6524
801-735-5991
801-471-9461
801-423-1234
801-423-2355
801-423-2721
801-423-1382
801-423-2800
801-423-3306
801-423-3306
801-822-1804
801-874-9416
801-623-8311
801-423-9118
801-423-7853
801-423-1600
801-636-0182
801-423-6436
801-754-3617
801-372-8800
801-423-7792
801-423-3030
801-423-2604
801-367-7328
801-372-6727
801-723-0570
801-465-7979
801-423-1605
801-423-0300



Pool & Spa Sales
Preschool

Printing
Product Design
Quilting

Real Estate

Repairs

Research
Restaurant

Retail Sales

Safety Emissions
Siding Installation
Sound System
Storage

Storage & Sales
Surveying & Enginer
Taxidermy

Tire & Auto Service

Training & Services
Transcription

Travel Agent
Welding & Repairs
Wholesale Gas & Oil

John Watkin Plumbing
Simons' Pool & Spa
Alphabet Garden Preschool
Cat and the Hat Preschool
Discovery Time Preschool
Growing Minds Preschool
Kids Who Count

Little Steps Preschool

My Little Friend's Preschool
Outback Graphics

Western Pattern & Product Desi
Anna's Quilting Designs
Designs by Laura Jo

Kathy's Kountry Kwilting
Best USA Realty

JB Serenity LLC

Orchard Valley Homes & Financi
Orlon Black

Split Elevation LLC

Visit My Past LLC

Diamond Grill

Lotsa Motsa Pizza

Nova Roma Pizza

Simply Juicy

Subway of Salem

Gracie Lou's Quilt Shoppe
Gymcheetah

JFM Safety Emmisions

MC Fisher Siding

E T Sound

Woodhouse Storage

B & M Storage & Sales
Cole's Surveying & Eng.
Jack's Taxidermy

Mt. Loafer Wheel & Tire

R J' Tire Towing & Automotive
Rocky Mt Protection & EMS
Transcribe 4 You

Travel Passport

Will's Welding & Repairs
Westring Inc.

801-400-1888
801-423-8453
801-423-7004
801-310-0749
801-423-2460
801-423-7924
801-423-3000
801-423-1834
801-423-2710
801-423-2625
801-423-3187
801-400-1275
801-380-9802
801-423-4150
801-423-3820
801-921-9736
801-372-3540
801-423-2373
801-318-2375
801-423-1202
801-423-7395
801-423-1357
801-423-1948
801-509-6343
801-423-4001
801-423-1339
801-360-1133
801-798-0076
801-423-2586
801-423-1819
801-423-1000
801-423-1987
801-423-1040
801-423-1109
801-423-8048
801-225-9227
435-340-0734
801-423-1008
801-423-1081
801-423-2362
801-423-2939






